Large size:
70W/100W
● Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications.
● Casting thermally conducts LED heat to optimize performance and long life.
● Suitable for applications requiring 3G testing prescribed by ANSI C136.31.
Construction
● Light engines are available in standard 4000 K and 5000 K configurations.
● Scalable Lumen Packages from 3,600 to 13,400 Lumens.

warehouses, campuses, shopping malls and other office complexes.
Modern LED Wallpack
ORDERING GUIDE
MOUNTING
Fixture Type
The external portable mounting plate makes
installation super easy and simple.There's no
need to openfixture housing, nor drill on housing,
which greatly minimize the risk of water ingression.
The optional external Surface-Mounted Back Box
can not only support standard J-box installation
but also support outer-surface conduits wiring
through the 1/2'' knockouts on 4 sides without
a J-box.
27   27W
45   45W
70   70W
100   100W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)